
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount
Principal
amount

Interest
Amount

Total Amount

1
Pr. Commissioner of State 
Tax/VAT- Govt of NCt Delhi

 45,22,091  73,17,155 1,18,39,246.00  45,22,091  73,17,155 1,18,39,246.00  -    -    -   

2

Asst commissioner of state 
Tax, Maharashtra  25,26,79,176  37,00,29,261  62,27,08,437  25,26,79,176  37,00,29,261 62,27,08,437.00  -    -    -   

TOTAL      25,72,01,267      37,73,46,416      63,45,47,683      25,72,01,267      37,73,46,416      63,45,47,683                      -                        -                             -                  -                  -                         -   

Notes:

Claim not admitted
Remarks

Rao Edusolutions Private Limited
Claims received 

Sr. 
no.

Name of the creditor
Security 
Interest

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim under Verification


